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CITY UNION BANK

BRANCH : KANGAYAM

Bazar Street,

Kangayam 638 701

Erode Dist.

           ACCOUNT NO          :CA-510909010161795

           ACCOUNT NO(15 DIGIT):510909010161795

           IFSC                :CIUB0000158

           ACCOUNT TYPE        :

           CUSTOMER DETAILS    :HITECH DIAGNOSTIC CENTER  

                                107-A PALAYAKOTTAI ROAD

                                NEAR DR MURALI HOSPITAL

                                KANGAYAM

                                TIRUPPUR

                                638701

           Statement Date      :Apr 10, 2023, at 01:26 PM

           STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT from 01/01/2023 to 31/03/2023
 
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE NO DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

31/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/309067902109/SHRIBHAG/SBIN/8809049727/P::00032 600.00 2,41,649.00

31/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/309034201458/AISWARYA/ICIC/8088089596/N::00032 50.00 2,41,049.00

31/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/309025536250/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 500.00 2,40,999.00

31/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/345643269566/MS PAVIT/IDIB/POOVIZHIRA/U::00032 300.00 2,40,499.00

30/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/345560929510/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 400.00 2,40,199.00

30/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308953550992/KAVIRAJ/KVBL/7373731464/PA::00032 300.00 2,39,799.00

30/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/308900372609/FLIPKART/HDFC/FLIPKART P/U::00158 6,143.00 2,39,499.00

30/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/345526714552/AISWARYA/ICIC/8088089596/N::00032 50.00 2,45,642.00

30/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308970850208/SUGUNA T/CNRB/SUGUNA6520/G::00032 350.00 2,45,592.00

29/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308828225394/MUTHUKUM/CNRB/DHARANMOTO/U::00032 600.00 2,45,242.00

29/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308858628158/MR S KRI/IDIB/VIASHVANIT/M::00032 100.00 2,44,642.00

28/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/308762777721/RAGHU FU/YESB/Q960247553/U::00158 200.00 2,44,542.00

28/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308767232036/SUGANYA/LAVB/8940273830/PA::00032 200.00 2,44,742.00

28/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/345325699261/NABIDEEN/IOBA/9688229786/N::00032 550.00 2,44,542.00

28/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308782661028/MEKALA /SBIN/MEHALAFINE/U::00032 1,550.00 2,43,992.00

28/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308751835425/MR MADAN/IDIB/HITECHAUDI/U::00032 500.00 2,42,442.00

28/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308733298581/KISHORKU/CNRB/7358852133/P::00032 100.00 2,41,942.00

27/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308675429570/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 900.00 2,41,842.00

27/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/345234402955/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 450.00 2,40,942.00

27/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308630569032/AISWARYA/ICIC/8088089596/N::00032 50.00 2,40,492.00

27/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308645877975/GANESAN /SBIN/SALEMHOSPI/H::00032 750.00 2,40,442.00

26/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308570667444/SRINATHI/ICIC/PAYTOCHIRI/H::00032 3,500.00 2,39,692.00

26/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308510577469/MARISAMY/TMBL/ARUNMARISA/U::00032 500.00 2,36,192.00

26/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308588645752/UNNI K/KKBK/UNNISPT497/U::00032 100.00 2,35,692.00

26/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308515028403/NIVETHA /CNRB/9600932319/-::00032 1,500.00 2,35,592.00

26/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308555517187/RAJKUMAR/UTIB/RAJMAYIL19/U::00032 850.00 2,34,092.00

26/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308564831975/P KARUNA/HDFC/KA79NITHIP/R::00032 850.00 2,33,242.00

25/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308473626565/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 1,200.00 2,32,392.00

25/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308402435002/SATHIRAJ/KVBL/SATHIRAJIP/U::00032 900.00 2,31,192.00

25/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308430813128/BOOTS/UBIN/SAITKGM85 /UPI::00032 300.00 2,30,292.00

25/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308487534089/SENTHIL /HDFC/SENTHIL979/H::00032 150.00 2,29,992.00

25/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/345083116391/BRINDHA /KVBL/BRINDHAVAI/L::00032 700.00 2,29,842.00

24/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/344910003232/MR NALIN/IDIB/PRABHU ABS/H::00032 600.00 2,29,142.00

24/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308363603126/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 500.00 2,28,542.00

24/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/344909494618/M KARTHI/ICIC/VMKAARTHI@/L::00032 2,550.00 2,28,042.00

24/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308391356981/RAJESHKU/BARB/RAJESHMCAS/L::00032 700.00 2,25,492.00

24/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308372255561/UDHAYAKU/UTIB/9952563661/M::00032 800.00 2,24,792.00

24/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308387315622/SUBASH R/SBIN/ST SUBASH0/U::00032 200.00 2,23,992.00

23/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/308251210560/SIBIRAJA/CIUB/Q57406470@/U::00158 1,300.00 2,23,792.00

23/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308206670026/KAVIN KU/CNRB/KKAVIN285-/M::00032 1,450.00 2,25,092.00

23/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308264656584/MR JAGAD/CIUB/JAGADEESH3/U::00032 350.00 2,23,642.00

23/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/344826072598/S THANGA/ICIC/THANGAVELS/U::00032 300.00 2,23,292.00

23/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308268669329/CHITRA S/CNRB/SATHYACHIT/P::00032 750.00 2,22,992.00

22/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308132998984/SELVARAJ/HDFC/VODAFONESE/U::00032 500.00 2,22,242.00

22/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308183867879/THOMAS /IOBA/THOMASTHOM/U::00032 50.00 2,21,742.00

21/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308019761877/RAMYAPRA/UBIN/PRABHAKRIS/U::00032 700.00 2,21,692.00

21/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308090733077/PARTHIPA/ICIC/9751981264/P::00032 200.00 2,20,992.00
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21/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308020579438/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 500.00 2,20,792.00

21/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308055897588/ANANDHI /UBIN/ANANDHISAN/D::00032 800.00 2,20,292.00

21/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308092390133/JEEVA M/UTIB/MKABADDIJE/UP::00032 50.00 2,19,492.00

21/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/308037685312/R JAMUN/SBIN/RAJA971544/P::00032 400.00 2,19,442.00

20/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307993104396/KRISHNAM/KVBL/KRISHNAMOO/U::00032 400.00 2,19,042.00

20/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/307979404894/RAGHU FU/YESB/Q960247553/U::00158 1,500.00 2,18,642.00

18/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307750733851/SATHISHK/KVBL/SATHISHGOM/U::00032 1,550.00 2,20,142.00

18/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307777595378/MANIKAND/CNRB/MANIKANDAN/B::00032 300.00 2,18,592.00

18/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307740101794/C PRABHU/HDFC/AUDPRABHU@/U::00032 600.00 2,18,292.00

17/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/344206650566/SIVASHAN/PYTM/9488836775/N::00032 5,750.00 2,17,692.00

16/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307500703461/SEDHUPAT/SBIN/CAUSEWAYRM/U::00032 500.00 2,11,942.00

16/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307560281637/ARUMUGAM/BARB/9942780457/P::00032 300.00 2,11,442.00

15/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307466987775/RAMESH P/CNRB/RAMESH P15/U::00032 700.00 2,11,142.00

15/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307472111717/S MAGESH/HDFC/MAGESHKUMA/U::00032 650.00 2,10,442.00

15/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/344016266047/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 500.00 2,09,792.00

15/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307460324755/SIVAKART/SBIN/KKSIVAKART/U::00032 1,250.00 2,09,292.00

15/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307471611537/LATHA/PUNB/TAMIL2ARAS/UPI::00032 100.00 2,08,042.00

14/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307366835815/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 700.00 2,07,942.00

14/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307387311805/MR S ANB/IDIB/8883838916/P::00032 300.00 2,07,242.00

14/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307324214382/SUBRAMAN/SBIN/SUBRA5036@/U::00032 100.00 2,06,942.00

14/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343916739243/RAMACHAN/ICIC/RAMCHANDRU/U::00032 2,600.00 2,06,842.00

13/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307215972984/REENA R/SBIN/REENARIO73/U::00032 2,250.00 2,04,242.00

13/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343864208842/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 600.00 2,01,992.00

13/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307242100332/MRS OVIY/CIUB/MOHIPRAVEE/U::00032 1,550.00 2,01,392.00

13/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307200939933/MS THILA/IDIB/PRIYAVASU1/U::00032 1,000.00 1,99,842.00

13/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307247284767/VIVEKANA/UTIB/KRVIVEK200/U::00032 800.00 1,98,842.00

13/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307242663952/BALASUBR/CNRB/WWW BALADE/H::00032 1,850.00 1,98,042.00

13/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307288230561/ADITHYAN/SBIN/AADHITHYA5/B::00032 50.00 1,96,192.00

12/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307163701783/P RAMAK/SBIN/RAMUMKCE-1/U::00032 300.00 1,96,142.00

12/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307191493673/MR A KRI/IDIB/9943190642/P::00032 1,150.00 1,95,842.00

12/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343777785461/MALATHI /IOBA/MALATHIPIL/S::00032 300.00 1,94,692.00

12/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307155875454/REVATHI /SBIN/PSELVAM093/U::00032 300.00 1,94,392.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343665952584/NIJANTHA/SBIN/9489373783/N::00032 700.00 1,94,092.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307068568752/NIJANTHA/SBIN/9489373783/N::00032 700.00 1,93,392.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307067331768/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 500.00 1,92,692.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307040250097/REVATHI /SBIN/PSELVAM093/U::00032 1,500.00 1,92,192.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343646468111/THARMARA/ICIC/THARMA7771/U::00032 500.00 1,90,692.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307030144837/REVATHI /SBIN/PSELVAM093/U::00032 1,850.00 1,90,192.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307016661315/SIVAKUMA/ICIC/SIVAKCTBS-/U::00032 800.00 1,88,342.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307028900421/KARTHIKE/KVBL/SRIVELTRAD/H::00032 1,050.00 1,87,542.00

11/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/307026931397/SRI SAST/IBKL/SRISASTHAT/U::00158 1,000.00 1,86,492.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343602019660/REVATHI /CNRB/9790582366/N::00032 1,200.00 1,87,492.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307071700476/KALPANAG/CNRB/KALPANAGAN/U::00032 2,500.00 1,86,292.00

11/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/307071485114/A SAMUL/SBIN/9941620200/P::00032 600.00 1,83,792.00

10/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306932877848/RAJU KUM/FDRL/9162874687/P::00032 50.00 1,83,192.00

10/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343535840498/RAJAMOHA/CNRB/RAJAMOHAME/U::00032 350.00 1,83,142.00

10/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343519536684/VADIVEL/ICIC/VEL DESIGN/HO::00032 1,550.00 1,82,792.00

10/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306994845075/MANIVEL /SBIN/MANIVELPAD/U::00032 250.00 1,81,242.00

09/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/306850544300/MR SHANM/IDIB/SANMUGASUN/U::00158 3,000.00 1,80,992.00

09/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306826981907/SIVASAMY/PUNB/SIVASAMY12/M::00032 750.00 1,83,992.00

09/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/306846268693/BABY STA/PYTM/PAYTMQR281/U::00158 100.00 1,83,242.00

09/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306839885789/DHIVYA T/LAVB/DHIVIANU@O/H::00032 350.00 1,83,342.00

09/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/306839576325/SRI SAST/IBKL/SRISASTHAT/U::00158 500.00 1,82,992.00

09/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306827752455/A SAMUL/SBIN/9941620200/P::00032 900.00 1,83,492.00

09/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306808108228/MR KARTH/CIUB/9047063054/N::00032 1,170.00 1,82,592.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306789632510/PALANISA/IBKL/METHA6073@/U::00032 300.00 1,81,422.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306770187819/KANDHA S/KVBL/KNK84724-1/H::00032 650.00 1,81,122.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306721645655/RAMESH N/CNRB/RAMESHKGM8/U::00032 400.00 1,80,472.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306728399833/MRS YOGE/IDIB/8838769193/P::00032 250.00 1,80,072.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306774430588/KARTHIKA/CNRB/M01993797@/U::00032 500.00 1,79,822.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306716202007/ARUNKUMA/HDFC/ARUNKUMAR9/U::00032 550.00 1,79,322.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306735526043/PRAVINKU/SBIN/PRAVEENPAD/H::00032 1,550.00 1,78,772.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306775669720/MRS YOGE/IDIB/8838769193/P::00032 1,150.00 1,77,222.00

08/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306712028557/SAKTHI K/HDFC/SAKTHIKUMA/U::00032 4,100.00 1,76,072.00

07/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343208067863/RANJITHA/IOBA/RANJINIBE9/U::00032 1,250.00 1,71,972.00

07/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306668038532/VELUSAMY/SBIN/9994036666/P::00032 1,000.00 1,70,722.00

07/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306684953989/MOHANAPR/UBIN/9566663501/P::00032 350.00 1,69,722.00

07/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306695731871/THIRUMAL/KVBL/THIRUMALAI/U::00032 1,300.00 1,69,372.00

06/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/306588712626/PADMAPRI/SBIN/PRIYAVNR19/U::00158 2,500.00 1,68,072.00

05/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306459973625/SUNDARAV/SBIN/SUNDARAVAL/U::00032 8,500.00 1,70,572.00
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05/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306449230036/SANGEETH/SBIN/SATHISKUMA/U::00032 350.00 1,62,072.00

05/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306459659107/MAKESWAR/SBIN/9500502202/P::00032 350.00 1,61,722.00

05/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/343027274931/K S NITI/KVBL/NITISHKS15/U::00032 100.00 1,61,372.00

04/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306394750095/KARUNANI/ESFB/KA79NITHIP/P::00032 300.00 1,61,272.00

04/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306322282139/VENKIDUS/SBIN/SVENKIDUSA/U::00032 650.00 1,60,972.00

04/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306347425875/MR G MUR/IDIB/9994930113/P::00032 650.00 1,60,322.00

04/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306344240152/NABIDEEN/IOBA/9688229786/N::00032 500.00 1,59,672.00

04/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306308845072/PARTHIPA/SBIN/PARTHIPANT/U::00032 2,150.00 1,59,172.00

04/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306329127212/VIGNESH/CNRB/VIGNESHSIV/UP::00032 1,950.00 1,57,022.00

04/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306344567333/ARUN SIV/KKBK/ARUNVPM14-/U::00032 1,850.00 1,55,072.00

03/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342880431074/NABIDEEN/KVBL/KNABIDEEN-/U::00032 1,000.00 1,53,222.00

03/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306288808346/VIGNESHW/UTIB/RAAGAVAVIG/U::00032 50.00 1,52,222.00

03/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306295887944/DEEPAN K/SBIN/543DEEPANK/P::00032 650.00 1,52,172.00

02/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/306112654500/PRABHU B/BKID/BALAPRABHU/U::00158 500.00 1,51,522.00

02/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342757997722/K GOPALA/ICIC/GOPALTHEGR/B::00032 700.00 1,52,022.00

02/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306164686434/ASHMA/CNRB/ASHMAASHU7/UPI::00032 350.00 1,51,322.00

02/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306133744099/ARJUN K/SBIN/PALARJUNKU/U::00032 450.00 1,50,972.00

02/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306117887662/PREETHI /BARB/PREEKEERTH/U::00032 550.00 1,50,522.00

02/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306120937166/RANI R/SBIN/9655484205/PA::00032 200.00 1,49,972.00

02/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306130971728/M RAJKU/SBIN/RAJRAJ2805/U::00032 1,250.00 1,49,772.00

01/03/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/306005971526/SRIDHAR /SBIN/THILAGAMSR/U::00158 10,000.00 1,48,522.00

01/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306033167392/RAMYA/ICIC/MAGIZHINIM/BLOO::00032 1,600.00 1,58,522.00

01/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306097242499/BHANU PR/YESB/DEVARAJ434/B::00032 950.00 1,56,922.00

01/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306018598308/STELLAMA/CSBK/JEEVANJJEN/P::00032 700.00 1,55,972.00

01/03/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/306020555890/AMIRDHAN/UBIN/ARASUAMIR8/U::00032 600.00 1,55,272.00

28/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305994957854/YOMILA P/KVBL/YOMILAPARV/U::00032 700.00 1,54,672.00

28/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305940801228/SHOBANA/SBIN/9578534529/HO::00032 1,550.00 1,53,972.00

28/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305974444560/MOHAN MU/SBIN/MUTHUTHEMA/H::00032 800.00 1,52,422.00

27/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342410098709/PRIYANKA/KKBK/JOHNDINESH/U::00032 450.00 1,51,622.00

27/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305867077564/R ASHOK/IOBA/ASHOSARAN1/PA::00032 100.00 1,51,172.00

27/02/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/305835114651/NILA HEA/SIBL/NILAHEALTH/U::00158 17,100.00 1,51,072.00

27/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342417390031/TAMILSEL/KVBL/TAMILSELVA/U::00032 500.00 1,68,172.00

27/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342434581302/SATHEESK/BARB/SATHEESKUM/U::00032 350.00 1,67,672.00

27/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305849591573/KOWSALYA/IOBA/JERIN31197/U::00032 600.00 1,67,322.00

27/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305829754652/GUNASEKA/HDFC/GUNA4719@O/H::00032 750.00 1,66,722.00

26/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305703712372/MENAKA T/TMBL/9385743356/P::00032 300.00 1,65,972.00

26/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342325662868/MR IYYAP/CIUB/SELIYANSIL/H::00032 300.00 1,65,672.00

25/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305672451722/DIVYADHA/KVBL/DHARSHINID/U::00032 1,000.00 1,65,372.00

25/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305688233888/SRIHARIH/KVBL/AVSRI90@OK/H::00032 700.00 1,64,372.00

25/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342203146555/MOHANRAJ/IOBA/MOHANRAJAM/U::00032 600.00 1,63,672.00

25/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305683282637/VADIVEL /SBIN/BESTRVADIV/U::00032 250.00 1,63,072.00

25/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305684361060/VIJAYAKU/HDFC/PVSSONS@OK/U::00032 1,800.00 1,62,822.00

24/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305569694623/TAMILARA/SIBL/BALASURYA4/U::00032 300.00 1,61,022.00

24/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305513372183/DHANABAG/CNRB/DHANABAGYA/C::00032 2,500.00 1,60,722.00

24/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342121116374/SELVAKUM/CNRB/KUMAR TNSE/U::00032 2,700.00 1,58,222.00

23/02/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/305461418668/FLIPKART/UTIB/FLIPKART P/U::00158 795.00 1,55,522.00

23/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305458762000/SURYA K/HDFC/KSURYA328@/NA::00032 500.00 1,56,317.00

23/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342098998695/V STITCH/DLXB/SM KANNAN5/K::00032 400.00 1,55,817.00

23/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305449277092/DHANENDR/HDFC/DHANA296@O/U::00032 100.00 1,55,417.00

23/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/342010303699/DHIBAKAR/HDFC/9578751785/N::00032 600.00 1,55,317.00

23/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305416282838/P MADESW/UBIN/8098738883/N::00032 250.00 1,54,717.00

23/02/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/305446739395/SARAVANR/HDFC/THENMOSAR@/U::00158 1,000.00 1,54,467.00

22/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305316075278/R SUBHAS/IBKL/SUBHARAMAS/H::00032 650.00 1,55,467.00

22/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305397719503/MRS MANI/IDIB/9698831481/P::00032 3,900.00 1,54,817.00

22/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305311983382/THANIKAS/DBSS/THANIKASAL/U::00032 300.00 1,50,917.00

21/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305287843625/P KARUNA/HDFC/KA79NITHIP/P::00032 800.00 1,50,617.00

21/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305214353132/THAUFIQ/FDRL/FIYAATHAUF/UP::00032 650.00 1,49,817.00

20/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305174804535/NIJANTHA/SBIN/9489373783/N::00032 350.00 1,49,167.00

20/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305165905949/NIJANTHA/SBIN/9489373783/N::00032 550.00 1,48,817.00

20/02/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/305155319530/MALAR LA/UBIN/MALARLABER/U::00158 15,659.00 1,48,267.00

20/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305141147135/DAISY G/SBIN/DDAISY5423/D::00032 250.00 1,63,926.00

20/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305139836054/K ANANTH/ESFB/ANANTH690-/I::00032 300.00 1,63,676.00

20/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/341756614262/MR BALAJ/CIUB/BSPRIYAPRA/U::00032 50.00 1,63,376.00

20/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305135011764/CHINNASA/SBIN/SHREECHAKR/U::00032 300.00 1,63,326.00

20/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305195131006/SRI MURA/BARB/7373465658/P::00032 400.00 1,63,026.00

19/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305095587433/MR PRABA/IDIB/KGMPRABAKA/U::00032 850.00 1,62,626.00

19/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305032368958/DHANYASR/IOBA/6374627574/P::00032 400.00 1,61,776.00

19/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305049497335/MS BABY /CIUB/BABYSENTHI/P::00032 50.00 1,61,376.00

19/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/305062919270/DHARANIP/HDFC/DHARANIPRI/U::00032 400.00 1,61,326.00

18/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304952922420/KATHIRES/SBIN/KATHIRESAN/U::00032 300.00 1,60,926.00
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18/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/341578863313/MURUGESA/IBKL/KUMARSILKS/U::00032 600.00 1,60,626.00

18/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/341518663114/S PERUM/SBIN/9821125853/N::00032 150.00 1,60,026.00

18/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304938134813/M SASMA/CNRB/8072436916/PA::00032 350.00 1,59,876.00

17/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/341417754961/S AKILES/IBKL/S AKILESHW/U::00032 400.00 1,59,526.00

17/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304822445730/CHINNASA/CNRB/CHINNACHIN/U::00032 400.00 1,59,126.00

17/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304827778173/SHANKAR /IOBA/7904406573/P::00032 750.00 1,58,726.00

17/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304826528842/MR P PAN/IDIB/PANDIPANDI/U::00032 400.00 1,57,976.00

17/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304848722989/JANCY/SBIN/9597602433/PAYM::00032 350.00 1,57,576.00

17/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304878174339/KANIMOZH/CNRB/9629692705/P::00032 1,000.00 1,57,226.00

16/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304788770956/MR A RAT/IDIB/RATHINAMOO/U::00032 1,550.00 1,56,226.00

16/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304784445057/MANITHIR/CNRB/MOORTHIMAN/M::00032 400.00 1,54,676.00

16/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304711709546/IYYANADA/TMBL/9198849825/S::00032 600.00 1,54,276.00

16/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304753396692/MR THANG/IDIB/9865904167/P::00032 450.00 1,53,676.00

15/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304680355697/MR K THI/IDIB/DEEPAKAVYA/U::00032 700.00 1,53,226.00

15/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/341265764082/MR R MOH/IDIB/MOHANRAJ60/U::00032 350.00 1,52,526.00

15/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304688031797/NARMATHA/IOBA/NARMATHA N/P::00032 650.00 1,52,176.00

14/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304540523599/GOPALAKR/CNRB/GOPALGRISH/U::00032 1,350.00 1,51,526.00

14/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304520740016/NABIDEEN/KVBL/9688229786/N::00032 600.00 1,50,176.00

14/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304544158770/SASHMITH/HDFC/SASHMITHAP/U::00032 400.00 1,49,576.00

13/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304420479975/MR E DIV/IDIB/DIVAGAR120/F::00032 250.00 1,49,176.00

13/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304473805526/ASHIK B/UBIN/ASHIKNEXUS/UP::00032 300.00 1,48,926.00

12/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304333261872/KARTHI A/UBIN/BABYKGM123/U::00032 750.00 1,48,626.00

12/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304339729528/SATHISHK/SBIN/9095025273/P::00032 2,450.00 1,47,876.00

11/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304233352629/RAMESH R/CNRB/9865471212/P::00032 300.00 1,45,426.00

10/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304173597850/AYUB KHA/IBKL/6374022158/P::00032 1,500.00 1,45,126.00

10/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304177467276/GEETHA A/IOBA/6374793752/P::00032 1,550.00 1,43,626.00

10/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304175457735/NAVEENKA/FDRL/RIOSNAVEEN/H::00032 1,800.00 1,42,076.00

10/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304108147341/DHANAPRI/SBIN/MOHANRAJMO/U::00032 50.00 1,40,276.00

10/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304152972581/SHAMEEM /CNRB/RAFIQRIJVA/U::00032 600.00 1,40,226.00

10/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304163125553/PARIMALA/SBIN/PARIMALAST/U::00032 1,100.00 1,39,626.00

10/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304106174990/DHANAPRI/SBIN/MOHANRAJMO/U::00032 250.00 1,38,526.00

09/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304010934183/MR KARUN/IDIB/9629805136/K::00032 1,200.00 1,38,276.00

09/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304009543829/MR A VIJ/IDIB/SABARICONS/U::00032 700.00 1,37,076.00

09/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/304013739428/SIVAKUMA/ICIC/RRTSIVAKUM/M::00032 500.00 1,36,376.00

08/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303966163134/ANAND V/SBIN/ANANDPRABH/U::00032 450.00 1,35,876.00

08/02/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/303905098098/A DINES/SBIN/AISHU NESH/U::00158 3,200.00 1,35,426.00

08/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303904899213/PRAVEEN /IBKL/PRAVEEN 18/U::00032 350.00 1,38,626.00

08/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303901562878/DINESHKU/HDFC/KONGUDINES/U::00032 50.00 1,38,276.00

07/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303803783471/SURESH S/CNRB/SURESHKMSN/U::00032 500.00 1,38,226.00

07/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303851772131/RAJESH K/CNRB/RAJESHGURU/P::00032 1,000.00 1,37,726.00

07/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303884358698/SATHISH /IOBA/SATHISHGOU/U::00032 1,600.00 1,36,726.00

07/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303864564372/R S KART/BARB/RSKTEXILE2/B::00032 650.00 1,35,126.00

06/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303756825340/SARAVANA/IOBA/JAYANTHISA/U::00032 400.00 1,34,476.00

06/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303730896934/MR KARUP/CIUB/RUDYKARUPP/U::00032 500.00 1,34,076.00

06/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303780266963/MR CHAKK/CBIN/KISHORECTP/U::00032 500.00 1,33,576.00

06/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303755688603/SRINIVAS/HDFC/SRINIVAS V/U::00032 300.00 1,33,076.00

05/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303679053722/MRS SUGA/CBIN/9600980499/P::00032 3,100.00 1,32,776.00

05/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303687846181/KANDASAM/CNRB/SEMALAIKAV/B::00032 1,750.00 1,29,676.00

05/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303654122328/S SELVAK/CNRB/SELVU THIR/U::00032 750.00 1,27,926.00

05/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303610018703/SELVAKAR/FDRL/9199430257/F::00032 450.00 1,27,176.00

05/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303685776889/SATHISHK/SIBL/SATHISH424/U::00032 1,600.00 1,26,726.00

04/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303573089615/MRS GOMA/IDIB/SHANMUGAVA/U::00032 700.00 1,25,126.00

04/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303546134086/UDHAYAKU/UBIN/UDHAYAKUMA/U::00032 250.00 1,24,426.00

04/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303596725904/SARAVANA/HDFC/9445872334/U::00032 800.00 1,24,176.00

04/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303561538321/PREETHA /SBIN/PREETHASAM/U::00032 200.00 1,23,376.00

04/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303533831602/NAVEEN /SBIN/NAVEENG135/B::00032 350.00 1,23,176.00

04/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303553552586/MS VIJAY/CIUB/VIJAYSIVAN/U::00032 300.00 1,22,826.00

04/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303585832003/PRAVEEN /IBKL/PRAVEEN 18/U::00032 350.00 1,22,526.00

03/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303419395782/ARUNKUMA/SBIN/ARUNKUMARK/U::00032 650.00 1,22,176.00

03/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303436237235/KANNUSAM/SBIN/SREETRAVEL/U::00032 300.00 1,21,526.00

03/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303407636148/JEEVANAN/SBIN/AGJAANAND@/U::00032 700.00 1,21,226.00

03/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303423411980/DHIVYA M/BARB/MRDHIVYATH/U::00032 350.00 1,20,526.00

02/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303322376229/KATHIRAV/ICIC/K97224741@/U::00032 300.00 1,20,176.00

02/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303378704437/S M SIVA/HDFC/SIVANATURA/U::00032 600.00 1,19,876.00

02/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303353068405/RAMESH P/CNRB/RAMESH P15/U::00032 700.00 1,19,276.00

02/02/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/303362460608/KANNAN S/KVBL/KANNANNELS/U::00158 2,150.00 1,18,576.00

02/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303378198242/MANIMARA/BARB/WWW DHANUS/U::00032 700.00 1,20,726.00

02/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303369537937/UDHAYAKU/IBKL/VUDHAYA228/U::00032 750.00 1,20,026.00

02/02/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/303368944515/RAVIKUMA/HDFC/KGMHITECH@/U::00158 25,000.00 1,19,276.00

02/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303368553739/PRAVEEN /IBKL/PRAVEEN 18/U::00032 650.00 1,44,276.00
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01/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303284879654/KAVITHA /CNRB/7259894246/P::00032 300.00 1,43,626.00

01/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303245231243/PRASANTH/HDFC/KPSPRASANT/X::00032 1,350.00 1,43,326.00

01/02/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303242735307/MANOJKUM/UTIB/MANOJAMK66/U::00032 1,200.00 1,41,976.00

31/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303130299864/KAVITHA /CNRB/7259894246/P::00032 750.00 1,40,776.00

31/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303198188560/MR PREM /IDIB/PREMKUMATP/U::00032 1,050.00 1,40,026.00

31/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303122828336/THENMOZH/HDFC/SASIKGM143/U::00032 250.00 1,38,976.00

31/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303113480071/SHEIK SH/IOBA/SSSGEMSKAN/U::00032 1,600.00 1,38,726.00

31/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/339717364474/AYYASAMY/INDB/8148949522/N::00032 400.00 1,37,126.00

30/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303001171710/SIVAKUMA/SIBL/VSN SIVAKU/U::00032 600.00 1,36,726.00

30/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303020851071/RAJESHWA/KARB/RAJESHWARI/U::00032 1,750.00 1,36,126.00

30/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303098195380/DURGA DE/CNRB/DURGARANJI/U::00032 550.00 1,34,376.00

30/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303073415008/ARUMUGAM/IOBA/ARUMUGAMAA/U::00032 3,050.00 1,33,826.00

30/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/303017901874/KONDAPPA/FDRL/8508514249/N::00032 550.00 1,30,776.00

29/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302976327022/GNANADEV/HDFC/GNANADEV19/U::00032 700.00 1,30,226.00

29/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302944661668/SHANMUGA/DBSS/MUGAM9740-/U::00032 400.00 1,29,526.00

29/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302942495889/YUVARAJ/UTIB/YUVACIVIL /UP::00032 1,000.00 1,29,126.00

28/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302851366283/MS SARAS/IDIB/SARASWATHI/U::00032 400.00 1,28,126.00

28/01/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/302855691236/ECO TREE/BARB/ECOTR96268/V::00158 1,298.00 1,27,726.00

28/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302816298951/THANGAVE/SBIN/9600519657/P::00032 550.00 1,29,024.00

27/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302726861881/MR SHANM/CIUB/SSPSHANMUG/L::00032 300.00 1,28,474.00

27/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302786509335/VENUGOPA/CNRB/VENUMURUGE/X::00032 400.00 1,28,174.00

27/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302733454303/RAMESH K/ICIC/RAMESH1990/U::00032 700.00 1,27,774.00

27/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302700177837/NAGANAND/SIBL/NAGANANDHI/N::00032 1,450.00 1,27,074.00

27/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302709125740/SUNDARAV/SBIN/SUNDARAVAL/U::00032 5,000.00 1,25,624.00

26/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302617158996/P RAMESH/HDFC/RAMESHP P8/B::00032 500.00 1,20,624.00

26/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302691257109/RAJENDRA/SBIN/SOWTHARYAR/U::00032 350.00 1,20,124.00

25/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/339161461528/SRIDHAR /SBIN/9443388367/N::00032 500.00 1,19,774.00

25/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302535345987/KARUNANI/ESFB/KA79NITHIP/P::00032 2,000.00 1,19,274.00

25/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302586352115/SARAVANA/IOBA/PNATARAJAN/U::00032 900.00 1,17,274.00

25/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302585217176/V RAMESH/HDFC/RAMESHRED0/U::00032 100.00 1,16,374.00

24/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302474791368/ARUNKUMA/HDFC/LINK2KUMAR/U::00032 150.00 1,16,274.00

24/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/339011590254/SWETHA/CNRB/7604837163/NA::00032 150.00 1,16,124.00

24/01/2023 BY ATM CASH DEPOSIT- CARDLESS:CUB02491-KANGAYAM II KANGAYAM TNIN: 25,000.00 1,15,974.00

23/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302359192698/SILAMBAR/FDRL/SILMBU2395/U::00032 1,100.00 90,974.00

22/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302202834099/NANDHAKU/HDFC/6381106849/N::00032 900.00 89,874.00

21/01/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/302105504506/MR M P J/FDRL/BHARATPE 9/P::00158 110.00 88,974.00

21/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302177161081/KANAGARA/CNRB/KANAGUMAAL/P::00032 650.00 89,084.00

21/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302166979963/SASIKUMA/SBIN/SASIKUMAR /U::00032 650.00 88,434.00

21/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302166796681/SHEELADE/SBIN/SATHIAMOOR/U::00032 1,250.00 87,784.00

20/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302013947618/KARTHIKE/KVBL/KARTHIKEYA/P::00032 550.00 86,534.00

20/01/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/302085729547/BARB/3554020000/UPI::00158 2,800.00 85,984.00

20/01/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/302085707899/BARB/3554020000/UPI::00158 2,800.00 88,784.00

20/01/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/302080515331/BARANIME/YESB/Q21702351@/U::00158 976.00 91,584.00

20/01/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/302080314717/PAYSWIFF/INDB/POS 112045/U::00158 220.00 92,560.00

20/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302066372301/SANKAR R/IOBA/RKOSANKAR3/U::00032 2,400.00 92,780.00

20/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302076495361/DEENADHA/SBIN/SRIADHYA74/U::00032 1,100.00 90,380.00

20/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302063622980/MR SELVA/CIUB/GSELVAMUKL/U::00032 1,400.00 89,280.00

20/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/302091912238/SHANKAR /KVBL/SANGARRAGA/U::00032 950.00 87,880.00

19/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/301947293445/SELVAKUM/CNRB/KUMAR TNSE/U::00032 550.00 86,930.00

19/01/2023 TO ONL UPI/DR/301957626003/SUNDARAV/SBIN/SUNDARAVAL/U::00158 1.00 86,380.00

18/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/301835196210/MR A VIJ/IDIB/SABARICONS/U::00032 600.00 86,381.00

18/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/301810796134/KARTHIK /UBIN/9789650005/P::00032 250.00 85,781.00

18/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/301853048684/MR SATHI/SBIN/SATHISH783/S::00032 250.00 85,531.00

18/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/301814532846/MR KARTH/IDIB/KARTHIJOS7/U::00032 150.00 85,281.00

18/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/301875933294/CHINNASA/FDRL/CHINNASAMY/P::00032 550.00 85,131.00

18/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/301821478565/RAVIKUMA/HDFC/KGMHITECH@/U::00032 100.00 84,581.00

08/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/300885303766/PRABAKAR/PUNB/PRABHA9COL/U::00032 650.00 84,481.00

08/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/300819112685/GOPALSAM/KVBL/GOPALSAMYV/P::00032 700.00 83,831.00

07/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/300768866104/CHANDRAS/BARB/KCSEKARKC1/U::00032 250.00 83,131.00

05/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/300519177592/CHANDRAS/BARB/KCSEKARKC1/U::00032 1,750.00 82,881.00

04/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/300431383059/R VEERAS/IBKL/VVEERASAMY/U::00032 1,500.00 81,131.00

04/01/2023 BY ONL UPI/CR/300473086131/MR KARUN/IDIB/9629805136/P::00032 1.00 79,631.00

TOTAL 99,852.00 2,61,871.00 79,631.00


